
J.I.H.F

1

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

1 GK 1 79 10 - 71 2

31 GK 2 22 - - 79 2

71 FW 3 13 17 71 T 2

9 DF 4 10 9 79 2 2

13 FW 14 5

21 (A) FW 14 2

14 (C) FW 87 2

7 DF 79 2

8 DF

87 (A) FW

10 FW

79 FW

90 DF

2 DF

17 FW

34 FW

25 FW

77 DF

29 DF

22 FW

89 FW

92 FW

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

70 GK 1 10 86 - 90 10

44 GK 2 79 18 - 78 2

74 DF 72 2

85 DF 21 5

79 (A) DF 65 2

97 DF 6 2

18 DF

9 DF

28 DF

4 DF

86 (C) FW

10 FW

6 FW

65 FW

90 FW

20 DF

12 FW

72 DF

88 (A) FW

13 FW

21 DF

98 FW

: -

:
00:00 00:00

20:00

-20:00: -20:00

神山　太一

:

1 PSS2 3 OVT

22 0 -

43 -A
39:17

: 19:10

2022/10/22

Game Summary

Period

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
Event: Game No.: Venue: Date:

第69回関西学生アイスホッケーリーグ戦 po1a 尼崎スポーツの森スケートリンク

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

Home

Team (A)
関西大学 Goals Penalties

Start:

Time

End:
13:15 15:48

加藤　陸

B
熊谷天祐希 52:33 HI-ST

川島　広暉 48:37

常川　沙稀 42:11 CROSS
-0 1

16

9

-

TOTAL

17:02

CROSS

GOAL
33:24 TOO-M

03:52

嶋野　瑛心
4

:
--

:

:

0
38:55

51:29

59:52鈴木　郁也 : INTRF

58:20

山根　早加 :

佐々木　隆弥 :

59:52泉　大我 :

-

11

- 230

GKA2

1

: Goalkeeper Records

-B
:

:

:
10 13

岸上　樂 : 1 : -

GKA3 GKB2 GKB3Period

- 20:0020:00 :

:

49

- - 26

17 16

4

-
CHARG

ROUGH

SOG
A

13B
ROUGH

194

里見　柊音 : 3

大嶋　海人 : OVT:

小嶌　翔大

PIM

:

:

:

:

: 2

A

:

熊谷　天智 :

佐藤　翼

根本　慎太郎

高秀　稜 :

GK No.

黒須　誠眞 :

-- -- -

:

-
GKA1 GKB1

59:10

- 70

00:00

: : - : -
00:0060:00

: -

高橋　寛騎 :

小笠原　慶太 : MIP:

-GA:

B GKA GKB

:

中植　圭太 :

:

Timeout Records

:

Timeout A: - Timeout B: 59:52

:

:

:

A
Penalty Shot Shootout

:

:

GF:GA

:

:

:

:

:

:::

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence

Visiting

Team (B)
関西学院大学 Goals Penalties

:

:20:35諸橋　幹久 31:50 UN-SP

:

手塚　隼斗 : ROUGH :

上田　勇斗 39:10 INTRF

50:54

46:46

野村　凌馬 : HOOK Head Coaches

冨田　詢人 : ROUGH

51:29

51:29

五月女　響 : Off-Ice Officials

大迫　敬二郎59:52

木下　大地 : Head Coach B: 藤井　愛一郎:

別所　優 : ROUGH Head Coach A:

:

宮下　昂大 : Referee Supervisor:

加藤　大翔 : Game Supervisor ::

:

田代　颯 : Penalty Timekeeper: 桃山学院大学

中植　昌大 : Timekeeper::

:

小見山　我玖 : Penalty Bench Attendant::

杉浦　光 : Announcer::

:

荻原　晃希 : Goal Judge: 桃山学院大学:

東尾　修一朗 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

髙島　大地 : Scorekeeper:   桃山学院大学:

松井　夢葵

桃山学院大学:

志賀　司 : Scorekeeper's Assistant::

堤　祐太 : Goal Judge:

: Game Officials

久保田　隼斗 :

:

:

: Referee: 山本　伸一:

山口　大地

:

:

:

Linesman: 杉野　雄三

:

:

:

:

: :

:

細木　叶和 : :

Referee: 清水　哲也

Sign. Referee:

Linesman:

桃山学院大学

桃山学院大学

桃山学院大学

桃山学院大学

畠中　晴彦

:

:


